FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-09-28

Sélectif Régional de Slalom
20118994 - Course n°1 | Qualification - Orléans

Catégorie S

C1iD
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Julie Dequeant Alliance Ck Val De Loire 148.02+4 - 152.02 | 586.22 -
2 2 Zoe Bruchon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire 106.84+2 - 108.84 | 307.28 | 258.5
2 4 Thibaud Lacour Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 122.18+0 - 122.18 | 461.19 | 538.45
3 6 Benjamin Harreau Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 122.02+2 - 124.02 | 482.41 | 1316.6
6
4 10 | Collin Pouradier Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 134.06+0 - 134.06 | 598.25 -
5 20 | Riwan Guillermic Canoe Kayak Club De Tours - - Abs - -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Paul Tallet Pinet - Benoit Alliance Ck Val De Loire 128.52+0 - 128.52 | 466.93 | 1106.3
Lecluse 8
2 2 Thomas De Boysson - Alliance Ck Val De Loire 146.56+4 > 150.56 | 709.66 =
Childeric Thoreau
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Julie Dequeant Alliance Ck Val De Loire 123.98+2 - 125.98 | 402.13 | 473.59
2 6 Zoe Bruchon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak - - Nt - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Benjamin Harreau
Thibaud Lacour
Antonin Barraud
Collin Pouradier
Jerome Trousson
Childeric Thoreau
Benjamin Chausson
Ludovic Couture
Thomas De Boysson
Nicolas Arnoult

Victor Perrot

Matthieu Dehais

Riwan Guillermic

Paul Tallet Pinet

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Ck Vallee De Montlucon
Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun
U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak
Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak

Bac Ck Sevres Issy

Ass. Estienne Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Tours
Alliance Ck Val De Loire

95.92+0
99.39+0
103.02+2
104.93+2
107.95+0
112.49+2
113.26+4
116.98+2
115.75+4
116.81+4
145.51+6

139.65+52

95.92
99.39
105.02
106.93
107.95
114.49
117.26
118.98
119.75
120.81
151.51

191.65

Nt
Nt

213.55
255.59
323.79
346.93
359.29
438.51
472.07
492.9
502.23
515.07
886.98

1373.2

227.81
206.12
284.31
289.74
334.45

868.14

550.03

1345.7

917.96




